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South Sudan: Nutrition Cluster 3W - Ongoing Activities (3W: ongoing activities as of 16 June 2014)

Outpatient Therapeutic Programme (OTP)
Total Number of Partners29

KENYA

Infant and young child feeding (IYCF)
Total Number of Partners8Targetted supplementary feeding program (TSFP)

Total Number of Partners17

Nutrition
Total Number of Partners31

100 kms
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No. of Partners

Undetermined boundary*
Abyei region**

5+

1
2
3
4

!!!!!!!!!
!

!
!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
!

!
!

!


